dynarex &

we care like family™

ISOLATION GOWNS

ITEM 2140-2148

Dynarex Isolation Gowns are professional-
grdde, disposobie garments designed fo

iieip provide effective protection from
cross-contamination. These fluid-resistant,
full-coverage gowns are constructed from
lightweight, breathable materials and feature
sewn seams and exird—iong waist ties.

Sewn seams and exiro-iong waist
ties for added security

Elastic cuffs offer improved
protection and easy donning

Fluid-resistant, full-coverage, and universally
sized to fit a variety of individuals

Lightweight, breathable materials
provide improved comfort

Disposable, individually wrapped
for optimal hygiene

2140: CPE/Thumb Loop design helps

keep sleeves from sliding up
2144-2148: Impervious, poly-coated material

Not made with natural rubber latex

680830

1.888 DYNAREX | DYNAREX.COM |

155 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 |



dynarex

we care like family™

ISOLATION GOWNS

WHITE

2144
2145
2146
2148

BLUE

2140

YELLOW

2141

Small

Universal
2X-Large
7X-Large

Universal

Universal

5/bg
5/bg
5/bg
5/bg

15/ bx

5/bg

10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs
10 bgs / cs

5bxs/cs

10 bgs / cs

60830

| 1.888 DYNAREX | DYNAREX.COM |

| 155 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 |



