

D

 \mathbb{X}

0

in







ISOLATION GOWNS

WHITE			
VVIIII			
2144	Small	5 / bg	10 bgs / cs
2145	Universal	5 / bg	10 bgs / cs
2146	2X-Large	5 / bg	10 bgs / cs
2148	7X-Large	5 / bg	10 bgs / cs
BLUE			
2140	Universal	15 / bx	5 bxs / cs
2140	Universal	13 / 0X	5 DXS / CS
YELLOW			
2141	Universal	5 / bg	10 bgs / cs

